ANNEX 3
PROGRAM OF WORK
SI.
No.
IS No. TITLE Eqv.
1
IS/ISO/IEC 10373-1 : 2020 Cards and security devices for personal identification
Test methods Part 1: General characteristics

IS 14173 (Part 1) : 2012
Identification cards - Identification of issuers: Part 1
numbering system (Second Revision)
Identical under
dual numbering
ISO/IEC 7812-1:2017
ISO/IEC 7812-1:2017
20
IS 14173 (Part 1) : 2022
Identification cards Identification of issuers Part 1:
Numbering system
Identical under
dual numbering
ISO/IEC 7812-1:2017
ISO/IEC 7812-1:2017
21
IS 14173 (Part 2) : 2022
Identification cards Identification of issuers Part 2:
Application and registration procedures
Identical under
dual numbering
ISO/IEC 7812-2:2017
ISO/IEC 7812-2:2017
22
IS 14174 : 2013
Information technology - Identification cards - Financial
transaction cards (First Revision)
Identical under
dual numbering
ISO/IEC 7813:2006
ISO/IEC 7813:2006
23
IS 14202 (Part 1) : 2014
Identification cards - Integrated circuit cards: Part 1 cards
with contacts - Physical characteristics (Second Revision)
Identical under
dual numbering
ISO/IEC 7816-1:2011
ISO/IEC 7816-1:2011
24
IS 14202 (Part 2) : 2014 Identification cards - Integrated circuit cards: Part 2 cards
with contacts - Dimensions and location of the contacts
(Second Revision)
Identical under
dual numbering
ISO/IEC 7816-2:2007
ISO/IEC 7816-2:2007
25
IS 14202 (Part 3) : 2013 Identification cards - Integrated circuit cards: Part 3 cards
with contacts - Electrical interface and transmission
protocols (First Revision)
Identical under
dual numbering
ISO/IEC 7816-3:2006
ISO/IEC 7816-3:2006
26
IS 14202 (Part 4) : 2021 Identification cards Integrated circuit cards Part 4:
Organization security and commands for interchange
First Revision
Identical under
dual numbering
ISO/IEC7816-4 : 2020
ISO/IEC7816-4 : 2020
27
IS 14202 (Part 5) : 2013
Identification cards - Integrated circuit cards: Part 5
registration of application providers (First Revision)
Identical under
dual numbering
ISO/IEC 7816-5:2004
ISO/IEC 7816-5:2004
28
IS 14202 (Part 6) : 2018
Identification cards â€” Integrated circuit cards â€” Part
6: Interindustry data elements for interchange
Identical under
dual numbering
ISO/IEC 7816-6:2016
ISO/IEC 7816-6:2016
29
IS 14202 (Part 7) : 2013 Identification cards - Integrated circuit cards: Part 7